
Last Name First Name Phone Number Email
Beckman Dani 847-778-1707 Dmbeck19@aol.com
Beckman Matt 847-922-0513 mbeck19@aol.com
Bixler Christopher 980-721-5826 crbixler@gmail.com
Bjorholm Ramus 704-912-7002 rasmus.tovborg@gmail.com

Black Elyse 980-242-7578 elyse.h.black@gmail.com
Boulio Luke 704.762.6363 Luke.Boulio@compass-usa.com
Bracke Bob 303-562-8592 justbob25@gmail.com
Cashman Caroly 704-947-3272 carolycashman@att.net
DiMaggio Donna 704-526-5510 dldimaggio@attglobal.net
Dorgan Tom 704-975-1235 tdorgan33@live.com
Drummond Dani 301-518-2189 ddrummond04@gmail.com
Duda Tiffany 508-259-1885 tduda847@gmail.com
Ejofor Christopher 828-302-2346 krisejiofor@yahoo.com

Fenton Bryan 203-733-6527 bljfenton@gmail.com 
Fenton Kathy 203-241-0501 kathyfenton10@gmail.com
Formela Mary 651-587-4257 mcformella@gmail.com 
Hebert Peter 512-810-6556 peterjahebert@gmail.com
Hillman Jim 704-975-4591 jmarkhillman52@yahoo.com
Jensen Daniel 402-913-6615 djensen011@gmail.com
Jensen Kelley 402-714-5880 Kelleyalt@yahoo.com 
Keiper Joan 704-516-1646 Joan.keiper@fedex.com 
Leahy Mike & Sharon 704-608-3627 leahysharon@gmail.com
McMahon Nora 508-525-5182 mommto3@gmail,com
Rog Melinda 678-521-9171 melinda.rog152@gmail.com
Rog Greg 404-229-7835 greg.rog750@gmail.com   
Stoy Paty 704-968-9596 pstoy@live.com
Wiese Virginia 704-907-2558 mvw524@gmail.com
Vaccaro Leanne 704-948-0231(107) leanne.vaccaro@stmarknc.org

St. Mark Substitute Adorers

Contact any of these individuals if you are unable to make your assigned Holy 
Hour and need a substitute.
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